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Position

Program Coordinator-P H
Education

Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Education Assistant Il

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Nutritionist
Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Education Associate |
Hospital Unit Clerk

Public Health Nutritionist

Public Health Nutritionist

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Educator

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Educator

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education
Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education

Public Health-Health Education

Total Wages

$68,874

$60,150
$58,513
$57,408
$48,195
$47,350

$44,176
$41,569
$39,750
$39,469
$39,076

$34,610
$15,990
$15,924
$4,600
$4,585

$4,453
$3,832

$3,349

$2,087



